
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

32 

10 

6 

18 

 33 

11 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

Kindall Jolly 

Robert Goodrich 

Glenn Miller 

John Coker 

Dale Critz Jr 

Corky Coker 

David Geanacouplis 

Class 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

Best Tm Year 

1911 

1908 

1909 

1918 

1911 

1911 

1910 

Make/Model 

Marmon Wasp 

Chalmers X 

EMF . 

Mercer X 

EMF 

Mercer X 

Nyberg X 

Engine Hometown 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Savannah GA 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 10/15/2022 9:32:12 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

16.874 

Avg. Speed 

41.833 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival 

Group 1 Brass & Tin Top to 1920 

Group 1 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 8:10:03 

Chattanooga Riverfront Park 2.750 miles 

10/15/2022 08:00 


